Jun 05 2024 (20:54) India Rail Info 1

Nagercoil - SMVT Bengaluru Express (PT)/17236 - Exp - SCR
DG/Dindigul Junction to HSRA/Hosur
6h 3m - 318 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 Ng Nagercoil Junction 19:15 0o |1 0 55 (11 |SR
2 |y Valliyur 19:49 19:50 m |2 |1 31 30 |91 |SR
3 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 21:15 21:20 5m (1 |1 74 |81 |38 |[SR
4 |CVP  |Kovilpatti 22:08 22:10 2m (2 |1 139 (72 |90 |[SR
5 |SRT  |Satur 22:28 22:30 2m (1 |1 160 |70 SR
6 VPT Virudunagar junction 22:53 22:55 2m |2 |1 187 |52 |101 SR
7 MDU |Madurai Junction 23:45 23:50 5m |1 1 231 |56 |133 [SR
8 [DG Dindigul Junction 00:57 01:00 3m (2 |2 [293 |61 SR
9 KRR Karur Junction 02:13 02:15 2m (3 |2 367 |60 SR
10 |NMKL |Namakkal 02:49 02:50 im |2 |2 |401 |81 [186 |SR
11 |RASP |Rasipuram 03:09 03:10 Tm |2 |2 |426 |39 |222 |SR
12 |SA Salem Junction 03:50 03:55 5m |5 |2 452 (48 280 |SR
13 |DPJ Dharmapuri 05:18 05:20 2m |2 |2 519 |54 |466 |SWR
14 |HSRA [Hosur 07:03 07:05 2m |0 |2 611 |24 |896 |SWR
15 [SMVB |SMVT Bengaluru 09:10 6 |2 661 |- 910 [SWR

Jun 05 2024 (20:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



